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Tournament Date

Saturday, November 20"
Sunday, November 215t

Saturday, December 41
Sunday, December 5"

Saturday, December 11t
Sunday, December 12t

Saturday, December 18"
Sunday, December 19t

Saturday, January 8t
Sunday, January 9t

Saturday, January 15"
Saturday, January 15"
Sunday, January 16"
Sunday, January 16"
Monday, January 17t

Saturday, January 29"
Sunday, January 30"

Saturday, February 5"
Sunday, February 6%

Saturday, February 12
Sunday, February 13t

February 19t — 215t

Saturday, February 26™
Sunday, February 27t

Saturday, March 5t
Sunday, March 6t
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Division

14
13

12 (SAT)

14

15 (ACT)

17

16
18

15
13

17
18
16
18
17

14
12

17
18

15
16

18/17/16/15

S.C.V.A.

2021-2022 Junior Girls Schedule

Tentative

Tournament Type

Qualifying Day 1
Qualifying Day 1

Qualifying Day 1
Qualifying Day 2

Qualifying Day 1
Qualifying Day 1

Qualifying Day 1
Qualifying Day 1

Qualifying Day 2
Qualifying Day 2

Qualifying Day 2 (AM)
Qualifying Day 2 (PM)
Qualifying Day 2 (AM)
Qualifying Day 3 (PM)
Qualifying Day 3 (AM)

Qualifying Day 3
Qualifying Day 2

Mandatory 1
Mandatory 1

Qualifying Day 3
Qualifying Day 3

36" Annual Las Vegas Classic Separate Entry

Mandalay Bay Convention Center

13
12

15
18

Qualifying Day 3
Qualifying Day 3

Mandatory 1
Mandatory 2

Entry Deadline

10/30/2021
10/30/2021

11/12/2021
10/30/2021

11/19/2021
11/19/2021

11/26/2021
11/26/2021

11/19/2021
10/30/2021

11/26/2021
11/19/2021
11/26/2021
11/19/2021
11/26/2021

10/30/2021
11/12/2021

1/14/2022
1/14/2022

11/19/2021
11/26/2021

10/30/2021
11/12/2021

2/11/2022
2/11/2022




Saturday, March 12t 14 (SAT) Mandatory 1 2/18/2022
Sunday, March 13t 17 Mandatory 2 2/18/2022

March 18" — 20" 18 Open/National/lUSA/American Qualifier Separate Entry

Saturday, March 19% 13 Mandatory 1 2/25/2022
Sunday, March 20" 12 Mandatory 1 2/25/2022

March 26t — 27t 18 Bid Tournament Separate Entry

Saturday, March 26t 16 Mandatory 1 3/4/2022
Sunday, March 27t 15 Mandatory 2 3/4/2022

April 2nd — 4" 17/16/150pen, 15 USA Red Rock Rave Separate Entry
Las Vegas, NV—Mandalay Bay Convention Center
National Qualifier

April 8"— 10" 15 Amer/15 Lib/14/13/12/11 (ACT) Red Rock Rave Separate Entry
Las Vegas, NV—Mandalay Bay Convention Center
National Qualifier

Saturday, April 16t 16 Mandatory 2 3/25/2022

April 22nd -24th - 18 Open, National, USA, American & Patriot Junior National Championships
Phoenix, AZ — Phoenix Convention Center

Saturday, April 23 14 Mandatory 2 4/1/2022
Sunday, April 24t 12 Mandatory 2 4/1/2022
Sunday, April 24t 13 Mandatory 2 4/1/2022

April 30— May 18t 17/16/15/14/13/12/11 Bid Tournament Separate Entry

Saturday, May 14t 17 SoCal Championships Day 1 4/22/2022
Saturday, May 14 18 SoCal Championships Day 1~ 4/22/2022
Sunday, May 15" 17 SoCal Championships Day 2 4/22/2022
Sunday, May 15% 18 SoCal Championships Day 2~ 4/22/2022

Saturday, May 215t 15 SoCal Championships Day 1~ 4/29/2022
Sunday, May 22"d 15 SoCal Championships Day 2 4/29/2022

Saturday, May 28™ 12 SoCal Championships Day 1 5/6/2022
Saturday, May 28" 13 SoCal Championships Day 1 5/6/2022
Sunday, May 29% 12 SoCal Championships Day 2 5/6/2022
Sunday, May 29" 13 SoCal Championships Day 2 5/6/2022
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Saturday, June 4t
Sunday, June 5"
Saturday, June 11t
Sunday, June 12
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14 (SAT) SoCal Championships Day 1
14 SoCal Championships Day 2
16 (ACT) SoCal Championships Day 1
16 SoCal Championships Day 2

5/13/2022
5/13/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022

18/16/15/14/13/12 Summer Tournament Separate Entry
Mandalay Bay Convention Center — June 17"-June 20th

2021 Girls Junior National Championships:
Indianapolis, Indiana — June 23" — July 4th




